

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5138/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 29/04/2003 in CRP No. 649/2003 of The  
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

BALA & CO.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KODAIKANAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5142 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 1239 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record, direc  
tions and

office report)

Date: 04/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Dhruvad Kashyap, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after three weeks in view of the letter circulated. Rejoinder affidavit may be filed in the meantime.

( Ravi P. Verma )      ( Anand Singh )

Court Master

Court Master