

ITEM NO.MM1

COURT NO.9

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3429 OF 2007

BALA & CO.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KODAIKANAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1025 of 2007

Civil Appeal NO. 3431 of 2007

Date: 07/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Rajendra Chowdhary, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the fourth week of July, 2011, as prayed for.

(NIDHI CHUGH)
Sr. P.A.

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master